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Animals in Quran

Matching Cards

Set 3A

 Flip a HIVE card - player covers any

square of choice 

 Flip a FLOOD card -  player removes

counter of  choice from opponent

1.

2.

BUSY BEES
(activity extentions)

INSTRUCTIONS
 Player calls out animal name

 Other players check their board

to  see if there is a match

Cover with a counter

Pllayer that covers all wins!

1.

2.

3.

4.



Animals in Quran

Matching Cards

Set 3B

BUSY BEES
(activity extentions)

This set has no names for an extra

challenge for the caller.

It can also be used for game play in

any language.

Challenge Set

 Flip a HIVE card - player covers any

square of choice 

 Flip a FLOOD card -  player removes

counter of  choice from opponent

1.

2.

INSTRUCTIONS
 Player calls out animal name

 Other players check their board

to  see if there is a match

Cover with a counter

Pllayer that covers all wins!

1.

2.

3.

4.


